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Tabelle Punkte S GD Ges. Max.
1 Kolkwitzer SV 6 : 0 3 1.631,33 4894 1666
2 TSV 65-Radensdorf 6 : 0 3 1.587,00 4761 1595
3 TSG Lübben 65 4 : 2 3 1.588,67 4766 1742
4 SV Neuzauche 06 II 4 : 2 3 1.516,33 4549 1534
5 SSV Rot-Weiß Friedland 2 : 4 3 1.547,67 4643 1619
6 SG Gallinchen 2 : 4 3 1.511,33 4534 1550
7 SG Burg/Spreewald II 2 : 4 3 1.503,00 4509 1555
8 ESV Lok Guben II 2 : 4 3 1.491,00 4473 1599
9 TSV 65-Radensdorf II 2 : 4 3 1.447,00 4341 1502

10 ESV Lok Lübbenau 0 : 6 3 1.531,67 4595 1609

Rangliste:
1 Stenzinger, Ronny Lü1 3 318,00
2 Helbig, Toni svK1 3 293,67
3 Leberecht, Mathias NZ2 3 292,67
4 Mildner, Timo Lü1 3 282,67
5 Pettke, Glenn GuL2 2 281,00
6 Blasius, Ralf svK1 3 279,00
7 Weber, Arvid svK1 3 275,33
8 Pötschke, Heiko Bu2 3 275,33
9 Zander, André svK1 3 274,67

10 Piesker, Jörg Rad1 3 272,67
11 Neumann, Heinz Rad1 3 272,00
12 Banner, Jens Rad1 3 271,67
13 Stephan, Heiko svK1 3 271,00
14 Gosemann, Heiko Fri1 3 270,67
15 Beck, Christian [2] Bu2 3 270,00
16 Piesker, Ronald Rad1 3 269,00
17 Gesche, Peter Fri1 3 269,00
18 Rother, Joachim Gal1 2 268,50
19 Enders, Roland Fri1 3 266,33
20 Neubert, Florian Lü1 3 265,00
21 Schuldt, Andreas Lüa1 2 264,50
22 Krautzig, Silvio Rad1 2 264,50
23 Hanuschka, Michael Gal1 3 264,00
24 Lehmann, Andreas Lüa1 3 263,67
25 Wilke, Sebastian [2] GuL2 5 262,00
26 Imgrund, Rainer Bu2 3 262,00
27 Giese, Dirk Fri1 3 258,67
28 Hampusch, Lothar Rad2 3 258,00
29 Krüger, Uwe Lü1 3 257,00
30 Jerol, Steffen Rad1 2 255,50
31 Kasche, David NZ2 3 253,00
32 Keller, Matthias Gal1 3 251,67
33 Kühn, Günter NZ2 3 251,33
34 Dösing, Roland Gal1 3 251,33
35 Herold, Hartmut Gal1 3 250,67
36 Haupt, Waldemar GuL2 3 250,33
37 Hornig, Olaf Lüa1 3 250,00
38 Kühn, Enrico GuL2 1 249,00
39 Schulz, Norbert Bu2 3 248,00
40 Liepe, Kai Lü1 3 247,67
41 Jahn, Bert Lüa1 3 247,33
42 Linke, Steffen Rad2 3 246,67
43 Fischer, Roland GuL2 3 246,67
44 Köppen, Hartmut Rad2 2 246,50
45 Kaul, Torsten NZ2 3 245,33
46 Grünberg, Dirk Fri1 3 245,33
47 Linke, Stephan Bu2 3 243,67
48 Buder, Frank NZ2 3 241,33
49 Prawos, Jürgen Bu2 3 240,00
50 Pujo, Norbert svK1 3 237,67
51 Giese, Thilo Fri1 3 237,67
52 Jacob, Rainer GuL2 3 236,67
53 Zippel, Klaus [1] Rad2 4 235,25
54 Gramatke, Kai Lüa1 3 234,67
55 Langsam, Reinhold Gal1 3 233,67
56 Neumann, Uwe NZ2 3 232,67
57 Schulzendorf, Bernd Rad2 3 230,67
58 Weise, Ralf GuL2 2 227,50
59 Schröder, Ralf Rad2 3 222,00
60 Huber, Jürgen Lü1 3 218,33

Ergebnisse:

SG Gallinchen 1550 Kolkwitzer SV 1666
Langsam, Reinhold 133 285 285 Weber, Arvid 142 284 284
Keller, Matthias 126 225 510 Helbig, Toni 160 317 601
Dösing, Roland 142 277 787 Pujo, Norbert 126 229 830
Hanuschka, Michael 131 254 1041 Zander, André 124 264 1094
Rother, Joachim 129 246 1287 Stephan, Heiko 150 308 1402
Herold, Hartmut 126 263 1550 Blasius, Ralf 145 264 1666

TSG Lübben 65 1742 SV Neuzauche 06 II 1501
Neubert, Florian 156 302 302 Kasche, David 155 261 261
Liepe, Kai 127 255 557 Neumann, Uwe 98 215 476
Huber, Jürgen 141 265 822 Buder, Frank 128 243 719
Krüger, Uwe 132 271 1093 Kaul, Torsten 121 259 978
Stenzinger, Ronny 173 348 1441 Kühn, Günter 116 235 1213
Mildner, Timo 137 301 1742 Leberecht, Mathias 153 288 1501

SSV Rot-Weiß Friedland 1554 TSV 65-Radensdorf 1593
Gosemann, Heiko 121 280 280 Zippel, Klaus (2) 114 248 248
Grünberg, Dirk 148 254 534 Piesker, Ronald 124 238 486
Giese, Thilo 106 234 768 Jerol, Steffen 139 264 750
Gesche, Peter 114 248 1016 Banner, Jens 121 293 1043
Giese, Dirk 131 269 1285 Neumann, Heinz 138 279 1322
Enders, Roland 140 269 1554 Piesker, Jörg 126 271 1593

TSV 65-Radensdorf II 1502 ESV Lok Guben II 1441
Linke, Steffen 146 289 289 Kühn, Enrico 121 249 249
Schulzendorf, Bernd 94 212 501 Wilke, Sebastian 141 251 500
Köppen, Hartmut 144 245 746 Fischer, Roland 131 240 740
Hampusch, Lothar 140 293 1039 Jacob, Rainer 105 226 966
Zippel, Klaus 115 222 1261 Pettke, Glenn 136 263 1229
Schröder, Ralf 111 241 1502 Haupt, Waldemar 120 212 1441

ESV Lok Lübbenau 1470 SG Burg/Spreewald II 1540
Jahn, Bert 140 230 230 Pötschke, Heiko 131 276 276
Hornig, Olaf 101 234 464 Imgrund, Rainer 166 264 540
Schuldt, Andreas 149 286 750 Schulz, Norbert 107 240 780
Lehmann, Andreas 125 229 979 Prawos, Jürgen 146 273 1053
Gramatke, Kai 95 216 1195 Linke, Stephan 95 225 1278
Schiemenz, Kurt (2) 116 275 1470 Beck, Christian 129 262 1540
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